
1

Authorized Signature

Total In Words
Indian Rupee Three Lakh Forty-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-
Seven Only

Notes

Looking forward for your business.

Bank Details
Bank : HDFC BANK
Branch : Villivakkam
A/c. No. : 502 000 658 692 38
IFSC Code :  HDFC0004221

Terms & Conditions
1. Goods Once sold Cannot be taken back or exchanged.   
2. Payment type: Payment  100% in Advance.                  
3. Shipment: ETD 2 months after receipt of confirmed order & Payment.
4. The above rates are valid for 15 days
5. Orders once confirmed may not be cancelled/revoked in part/full

Bharat Enterprises
No.2, 3rd Main Road, 
Sri Ayyappa Nagar, Kolathur
Chennai Tamil Nadu 600099India
GSTIN 33AGUPA2394R1ZQ
Mobile - 8883333322 / 4353 9494 / 9003017449 Proforma Invoice

  Estimate# : EST/24-25/238
 Estimate Date : 01.07.2024

Bill To

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED
Near S2 Airport Police Station,
Chennai International Airport,
Chennai - 600027.
 Tamil Nadu
India
GSTIN 33AAECT8192M1ZS

# Item & Description HSN
Qt

y Rate
Amou

nt
Disco

unt

Taxabl
e 

Amoun
t

CGST SGST

Total
% Amt % Amt

1 TC384CVK
SKU : T230
Duroplast Seat 
& Cover W
/Metal
Hinges

3922200
0

20.0
0

pc

22,700.0
0

4,54,0
00.00

35.00
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2 Fright Charges 998599 1.00
nos

550.00 550.00 0.00 550.00 9% 49.50 9% 49.50 649.00

Sub Total 4,54,5
50.00

1,58,9
00.00

₹2,95,65
0.00

26,608.50 26,608.50
₹3,48,867

.00


