

## **Bharat Enterprises**

No.2, 3rd Main Road, Sri Ayyappa Nagar, Kolathur Chennai Tamil Nadu 600099India GSTIN 33AGUPA2394R1ZQ Mobile - 8883333322 / 4353 9494 / 9003017449

## Proforma Invoice

Estimate# Estimate Date : EST/24-25/238 : 01.07.2024

Bill To

## TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED

Near S2 Airport Police Station, Chennai International Airport, Chennai - 600027. Tamil Nadu India GSTIN 33AAECT8192M1ZS

								Taxabl	CGST		SGST		
#	ltem & De	scription	HSN	Qt y	Rate	Amou nt	Disco unt	e Amoun t	%	Amt	%	Amt	Total
1		TC384CVK SKU : T230 Duroplast Seat & Cover W /Metal Hinges	3922200 0	20.0 0 pc	22,700.0 0	4,54,0 00.00	35.00 %	2,95,100 .00	9%	26,559 .00	9%	26,559 .00	3,48,218. 00
2	$\bigcirc$	Fright Charges	998599	1.00 nos	550.00	550.00	0.00	550.00	9%	49.50	9%	49.50	649.00
Sub Total						4,54,5 50.00	1,58,9 00.00	₹2,95,65 0.00	26,608.50		26,608.50		₹3,48,867 .00

Total In Words

Indian Rupee Three Lakh Forty-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Seven Only

Notes

Looking forward for your business.

## Bank Details

Bank : HDFC BANK Branch : Villivakkam A/c. No. : 502 000 658 692 38 IFSC Code : HDFC0004221 RY GY BRIT

Authorized Signature

Terms & Conditions

- 1. Goods Once sold Cannot be taken back or exchanged.
- 2. Payment type: Payment 100% in Advance.
- 3. Shipment: ETD 2 months after receipt of confirmed order & Payment.
- 4. The above rates are valid for 15 days
- 5. Orders once confirmed may not be cancelled/revoked in part/full